SESC - ETAPA APUCARANA

Relatério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

830
757
644
685
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827
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794
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831
765
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736
768
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829

840
752
836
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VICTOR SANTOS GOMES
MARCELO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDINEI SOARES
FERNANDO ALISSON FERREIRA

SILVIO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
VALMIR PEDRO DA SILVA
ROGERIO LIMA DIAS

LUIS HENRIQUE DE LIMA
DIRCEU MARCOS DA SILVA
RENAN AUGUSTO LIZOTTI

ALVARO SCHMIDT

MARCOS MARIO MORAES
EDENILSON ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
ECLITON DOS SANTOS PIMENTEL
IZAIAS VICENTE BORGES

LUCAS DE SOUZA

EDUARDO MARCELO PEREIRA
VINICIUS ALBERTO ADORNO VASILIO
MARCOS LACERDA BATISTA

CARLOS CESAR DOS SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO RUIZ CANONICO
JULIO AUGUSTO GERELUS

MARIO DE JESUS ALMEIDA

JOSE DONIZETI DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIS BENASSE

RODINEY APARECIDO GONCALVES
VICTOR HUGO SOBREIRA DE FARIA

ROSELIO APARECIDO PEREIRA
LUIZ ANTONIO BUENO DE SOUZA
WILLIAN APARECIDO DA CRUZ
ABEL PERBELINI DE SOUZA

EDSON MAXIMO

JOAO GUALBERTO CAETANO FILHO
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33
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37

41
39
34
22
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29
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41
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42
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41

36
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Equipe
TUCANOS/ROLANDIA
SL ALIMENTOS
MOVE RUNNING
PILEU TEAM/FORMA

DAGUA/NO CAMINHO DO
BEM

CLUBE INGA
O DOIDAEO APUCARANA
PE VERMELHO

CORE

PILEU TEAM /
UNIQUECORE

TUCANOS
ACORRECOP
MARILA¢NDIA DO SUL
CARPE DIEM

PERFORMANASE
ACADEMIA

CENTERVET
ACADEMIA ATIVA

BARBEARIA JESUS E
MARCOS

KIOSKI SUCOS E
PASTEIS

TUCANOS
PE VERMELHO

SL ALIMENTOS

TOKYO
SL ALIMENTOS

CORPO DE BOMBEIROS
DE APUCARANA

EQUIPE GARRA
CLUBE INGA

PE VERMELHO

Tempo
00:34:15
00:35:02
00:35:42

00:35:57

00:36:08
00:37:34
00:38:44
00:39:38
00:39:45
00:39:55

00:40:31
00:40:45
00:40:47
00:41:08
00:41:18

00:41:29
00:41:40
00:41:41

00:41:45

00:41:47

00:42:22
00:42:23
00:42:32
00:42:44
00:42:52
00:42:59
00:43:03

00:43:04
00:43:15
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:30
00:43:41
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34 677  FABIO DE SOUSA SANTOS 24 M0O099 33 M ACORRECOP 00:43:42
35 614  ADRIANO EDUARDO COGO 34 M0O099 34 M UNIQUECORE 00:43:55
36 633  BRUNO CONTI 29 M0O099 35 M MOVE 00:44:10
37 812  RONALDO WILLIAN DE PAIVA 26 MO099 36 M EQUIPE GARRA 00:44:29
38 778  NILTON BUENO DE OLIVEIRA 48 MO0099 37 M ACADEMIA MARCHI 00:44:33
39 777 NILSON LOPES DO ROSARIO 49  M0O099 38 @M ACORRECOP 00:44:36
40 769  MARIO SALOMAO 54  M0O099 39 @M 00:44:39
a1 670  EVERALDO MIRANDA DOS SANTOS 40  MO099 40 M MARCHI ACADEMIA 00:45:02
42 702  HERMES TAKAHASHI 49  M0O099 41 M 30 BIMEC 00:45:22
43 648  DAILTON DA SILVA FERREIRA 40  MO099 42 M KIOSKI PASTEIS 00:45:46
44 615  ADRIANO MARTINELLI BARBOSA 36 M0O099 43 M STUDIO PERSONAL 00:45:49
EDIELSON MELO
45 691  FERNANDO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 35  M0O099 44 M ACORRECOP 00:45:56
46 662 EDSON DE OLIVEIRA 49  M0O099 45 @M ACADEMIA MARCH / PE =~ 00:46:01
VERMELHO
a7 706  IGOR DOS SANTOS ARANDA 29 M0O099 46 M CORRER PRO GOLE 00:46:04
48 703  HUGO LEONARDO VIANA 35  M0099 47 M PE VERMELHO 00:46:12
49 673  FABIO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 36  MO099 48 M 00:46:22
50 740  LEONARDO DE ABREU 30  MO099 49 M 00:46:52
51 741  LEONARDO NERONE NETO 43 M0O099 50 @M LOBOS DA SERRA 00:47:13
52 805 ROBSON RAMOS 41 M0O099 51 M 00:47:28
53 774  MURIEL DE SOUZA GODOI 34 M0O099 52 @M PEDAL APUCARANA 00:47:30
54 692  FLAUTENIR ALVES 44 MO099 53 M 00:47:38
55 718 JOAO MARCOS DE SOUZA 51  M0O099 54 M ACORRECOP 00:47:44
56 770 MARIO SERGIO BENEDETI GUILHEM 53  MO0099 55 M ACORRECOP 00:47:44
57 787  PAULO AFONSO GASPAR 46 MO099 56 M CARPANO RUNNING 00:47:57
58 637 | CARLOS ALBERTO DEMIKOVSKI 52 | M0O099 57 M PERSONAL EDIELSON 00:48:21
COIMBRA MELO
59 697  GILBERTO POLASTRI 57  M0O099 58 @M BIO FORMA RUNNERS 00:48:34
60 721 JONATHAN MICHELSON DE MENEZES = 34 = M0099 59 M CLUBE DA CORRIDA 00:48:36
BERTOLINO
61 797  RICARDO BATISTA TEODORO 38  MO099 60 M PE VERMELHO 00:48:45
62 715  JOAO BEZERRA DA SILVA 60 MO0099 61 M ACORRECOP 00:48:51
63 641  CARLOS EDUARDO VIANA 41 | M0099 62 M GARRA 00:48:58
GONCALVES GONCALVES
64 616  ALAN FERNANDES GAMBA 37  M0O099 63 M 0S TUCANOS 00:49:00
65 680  FABIO ROBERTO VECCHI ROSA 34 M0O099 64 M SUPERMERCADO 00:49:02
TOKYO
66 739  JURANDIR PEREIRA DO CARMO 60 MO0099 65 M IATE CLUB DE 00:49:08
LONDRINA
67 654  DORNIZETI LOPES DOS SANTOS 50 M0099 66 @M PE VERMELHO 00:49:14
68 776 NILSON JULIANO KLEBIS 39 M0099 67 M UP ACADEMIA 00:49:14
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69
70
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72
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78
79
80
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85
86
87
88
89
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92
93
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95
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97
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745
804
823

826
629
689
623

674

803
667
786
779
814
705
661

724

767
832
704
825
625
634
707

837
813
617
612
683
675

687
649
636
750
681
738

LUCAS EDUARDO RENCK
ROBSON CHRISTIAN BEGALLI
THIAGO SPIRI FERREIRA

VALDIR CASSIOLATO

ANTONIO DOS SANTOS COIMBRA
FERNANDO NUNES

AMARILDO LUGAO MARCELINO

FABIO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

ROBERTO YOSHIHIRO SUZUKI
ELTON DA SILVA CARDOZO LEAL
PABLO ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
NIVALDO PEREIRA PINTO
SERGIO RICARDO PRINCE

IGOR ADRIANO CARVALHO
EDSON ASSAHARA

JOSE ANTONIO BARBOSA DE
OLIVEIRA

MARCOS SOARES

VITOR HUGO TESTA URSI

HUGO RIBEIRO BORGES DE PAULA
TULIO ALVES PRADO

ANDERSON LOURENCO ANTONIO
BRUNO MARCHI

ILDEFONSO JOSE DE ARAUJO
FERREIRA JUNIOR

WILSON ROBERTO COELHO
ROSINEI HENRIQUE BOLONHEZI
ALCIDES VAGETTI BON

ADEMIR BOBIG

FELIPE VICENTINI

FABIO BONETI VIEIRA

FERNANDO HENRIQUE BRESCIANI
DIEGO MANCHINI MILANI

CAIO BRUNO CAMELO DE MELLO
LUIS HENRIQUE LUCIANI
FABRICIO DANTAS DE MACEDO
JURANDIR CERON

23
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52
60
35
40
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31
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42
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49
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23
31
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30
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44
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37
62
56
32
35

31
21
27
25
30
54
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30 BIMEC
SAACDE LONDRINA

ANTES TARDE DO QUE
NUNCA

PE VERMELHO
ACORREFOZ

EQUIPE DE CORRIDA
MAGAZINE LUIZA

BARBEARIA FA;BIO
BAIANO

BERRANTEIROS RUN

BRASTINTAS
CARPANO RUNNING

GRUPO AMASSA
ASFALTO

ACORRECOP

30 BIMEC

MARCHI ACADEMIA

R80 CORRIDA E
CAMINHADA

JC CARVALHO
PE VERMELHO
TRAINING ACADEMIA

JESUS E MARCOS

BARBEARIA

TRAINING ACADEMIA
30 BIMEC

CENA RUNNING
MARCHI ACADEMIA

00:49:17
00:49:18
00:49:19

00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:54
00:50:00

00:50:13

00:50:14
00:50:20
00:50:22
00:50:34
00:50:34
00:50:52
00:51:06

00:51:06

00:51:15
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:32
00:51:37
00:51:48

00:52:00

00:52:14
00:52:23
00:52:49
00:52:55
00:52:56

00:53:04

00:53:13
00:53:17
00:53:22
00:53:27
00:53:42

00:54:09
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104 632 BOANERGE XAVIER SILVA JUNIOR 38 M0099 103 M JONNY SAUDE 00:54:12
105 833 WALDEMAR JACINTO DA SILVA 60 M0099 104 M PE VERMELHO 00:54:13
106 756 MARCELO DE ABREU PAULINO 39 M0099 105 M FELIPE ARAA°JO 00:54:14
107 785 OSVALDO AUGUSTO ZARDO 67 M0099 106 M PE VERMELHO 00:54:16
108 746 LUCIANO PUGSLEY 41 M0099 107 M R80 00:54:25
109 828 VANDERLEI TRINDADE MONTEIRO 45 M0099 108 M R80 00:54:25
110 802 ROBERTO VAGNER DA SILVA 45 MO0099 109 M 00:54:37
111 759 MARCELO MARIA MARTINS 35 M0099 110 M OS TUCANOS 00:55:04
112 782 NORBERTO INACIO DE BRITO 50 M0099 111 M 00:55:04
113 723 JOSE ANIZIO RIBEIRO 52 M0099 112 M 00:55:16
114 716 JOAO DIAS 60 M0099 113 M PE VERMELHO 00:55:22
115 655 DURVAL BATISTA AGUSTINI 47 M0099 114 M ACORRECOP 00:55:28
116 733 JULIANO DIAS 32 M0099 115 M PE VERMELHO 00:55:37
117 800 ROBERTO PINTO DE ALMEIDA 46 M0099 116 M PE VERMELHO 00:56:01
118 793 RAFAEL BERNARDO DA SILVA 32 MO0099 117 M 00:56:17
119 701 GUSTAVO LUIZ MAIOLA BAPTISTAO 24 M0099 118 M CRIS SOLAK 00:56:21
120 726 JOSE BERTI FILHO 50 M0099 119 M FAMILIA - BERTI 00:56:32
121 708 ISMAEL PIMENTA 54 M0099 120 M RITMO CERTO 00:56:54
122 809 ROGERIO DOS SANTOS 40 M0099 121 M CORREIOS 00:56:56
123 698 GILBERTO YOSHIO TERABE 44 M0099 122 M KIOSKI PASTEIS 00:56:59
124 801 ROBERTO PYPCAK JUNIOR 36 MO0099 123 M EQUIPYPCAK 00:57:18
125 682 FABRICIO PARRA GARCIA 42 M0099 124 M 00:57:19
126 791 PEDRO CARLOS MALDONADO 56 MO0099 125 M PE VERMELHO 00:57:30
127 754 MAICOM TUMIATE 36 M0099 126 M 00:57:50
128 824 TIAGO LUIS ALMEIDA 33 M0099 127 M PAULINHA MOREIRA 00:57:50
129 710 JEAN ARTHUR SOUZA DINIZ 32 M0099 128 M TEAM NALDO 00:58:01
130 668 EMERSON LUIZ RAMOS DE PAULA 42 M0099 129 M 00:58:23
131 712 JIAN CARLOS PAPA 40 M0099 130 M 00:59:12
132 753 LUIZ CARLOS DE BRITO 46 MO0099 131 M PE VERMELHO 00:59:29
133 775 NELSON FERNANDES COSTA 60 M0099 132 M PASTEL DO FERNANDO 01:01:01
134 626 ANDRE APARECIDO DA SILVA 29 M0099 133 M ACORRECOP 01:01:07
135 714 JOAO ALEXANDRE 42 M0099 134 M 01:01:20
136 730 JOSE SUAVE 60 M0099 135 M 01:01:27
137 789 PAULO EDUARDO BRESCIANI 37 M0099 136 M 01:03:07
138 763 MARCOS AURELIO VIEIRA 42 M0099 137 M GRUPO AMASSA 01:03:45
ASFALTO
139 700 GUILHERME CASSAROTTI FERIGATO 29 MO0099 138 M ALPHA RUNNING 01:05:01
140 642 CIRO ROCHA 59 M0099 139 M R80 01:15:47

Pagina: 4



SESC - ETAPA APUCARANA

Relatério Geral - 10K - Masculino

141 835  WENDEL SOARES DOS ANJOS 42 M0099 = 140 M NAO TENHO 01:16:42
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